Date

Time

7/10/2006
08:53 AM

Closing Date = Aug/11/2003

Ward
1

WHITE

BLACK
HISPANIC
OTHER

WHITE MALE
BLACK MALE
HISPANIC MALE
OTHER MALE
WHITE FEMALE
BLACK FEMALE
HISPANIC FEMALE
OTHER FEMALE
SEX UNSPECIFIED
AGE 18-25

AGE 26-30

AGE 31-35

AGE 36-40

AGE 41-45

AGE 46-50

AGE 51-55

AGE 56-60

AGE 61-65

AGE 66-UP
**TOTAL**

Tota

684
733

11
283
246

401
487

[00]

183
99
102
126
140
147
132
125
88
286
1,432

Marty Bishop
Supervisor of Elections

City Ward Age Analysis for City of Monticello Primary 2003

Sep/09/2003
Includes absentee voters whose ballots were rejected as invalid by canvassing board

Dems

454
719

10
172
239

282
480

[00]

155
76
82

102

110

132

105
90
72

259

1,187

Page

Reps

188
5
0
0

90
2
0
0

98
3
0
0
0

22

14

16

19

26

11

21

31

10

23

193

No P

35
6
0
1

19
3
0

=
»

W o~ 01T WNOWNUOIO OO W

i
N

Other

P P OFRPPFPNMNORFRPMNPRPOOORPRUDIOONNDOOW-N

=
o

[eNelNeolNelNelNelNeNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe]

[N elNelNelNelNelNelNeoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeoNe]

Jefferson County, FL



Date

Time

7/10/2006
08:53 AM

Closing Date = Aug/11/2003

Ward
TTL

WHITE

BLACK
HISPANIC
OTHER

WHITE MALE
BLACK MALE
HISPANIC MALE
OTHER MALE
WHITE FEMALE
BLACK FEMALE
HISPANIC FEMALE
OTHER FEMALE
SEX UNSPECIFIED
AGE 18-25

AGE 26-30

AGE 31-35

AGE 36-40

AGE 41-45

AGE 46-50

AGE 51-55

AGE 56-60

AGE 61-65

AGE 66-UP
**TOTAL**

Tota

684
733

11
283
246

401
487

[00]

183
99
102
126
140
147
132
125
88
286
1,432

Marty Bishop
Supervisor of Elections

City Ward Age Analysis for City of Monticello Primary 2003

Sep/09/2003
Includes absentee voters whose ballots were rejected as invalid by canvassing board

Dems

454
719

10
172
239

282
480

[00]

155
76
82

102

110

132

105
90
72

259

1,187

Page

Reps

188
5
0
0

90
2
0
0

98
3
0
0
0

22

14

16

19

26

11

21

31

10

23

193

No P

35
6
0
1

19
3
0

=
»

W o~ 01T WNOWNUOIO OO W

i
N

Other

P P OFRPPFPNMNORFRPMNPRPOOORPRUDIOONNDOOW-N

=
o

[eNelNeolNelNelNelNeNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe]

[N elNelNelNelNelNelNeoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeoNe]

Jefferson County, FL



