### **Marty Bishop**

Date 7/10/2006

Time 08:53 AM

## Supervisor of Elections

Jefferson County, FL

# City Ward Age Analysis for City of Monticello Primary 2003 Sep/09/2003

Includes absentee voters whose ballots were rejected as invalid by canvassing board

-	Date = Aug/11/2003	<b>m</b> . 1	Dama	Dama	No P	Other		
<u>Ward</u> 1		<u>Total</u>	Dems	Reps	NO P	Other		
1	WHITE	684	454	188	35	7	0	0
	BLACK	733	719	5	6	3	0	0
	HISPANIC	4	4	0	0	0	0	0
	OTHER	11	10	0	1	0	0	0
	WHITE MALE	283	172	90	19	2	0	0
	BLACK MALE	246	239	2	3	2	0	0
	HISPANIC MALE	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
	OTHER MALE	3	2	0	1	0	0	0
	WHITE FEMALE	401	282	98	16	5	0	0
	BLACK FEMALE	487	480	3	3	1	0	0
	HISPANIC FEMALE	3	3	0	0	0	0	0
	OTHER FEMALE	8	8	0	0	0	0	0
	SEX UNSPECIFIED	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	AGE 18-25	183	155	22	5	1	0	0
	AGE 26-30	99	76	14	7	2	0	0
	AGE 31-35	102	82	16	3	1	0	0
	AGE 36-40	126	102	19	5	0	0	0
	AGE 41-45	140	110	26	2	2	0	0
	AGE 46-50	147	132	11	3	1	0	0
	AGE 51-55	132	105	21	5	1	0	0
	AGE 56-60	125	90	31	4	0	0	0
	AGE 61-65	88	72	10	5	1	0	0
	AGE 66-UP	286	259	23	3	1	0	0
	**TOTAL**	1,432	1,187	193	42	10	0	0

### **Marty Bishop**

Date 7/10/2006

Time 08:53 AM

## Supervisor of Elections

Jefferson County, FL

# City Ward Age Analysis for City of Monticello Primary 2003 Sep/09/2003

Includes absentee voters whose ballots were rejected as invalid by canvassing board

Closing D	ate = $Aug/11/2003$							
Ward		<u>Total</u>	Dems	Reps	No P	Other		
TTL								
	WHITE	684	454	188	35	7	0	0
	BLACK	733	719	5	6	3	0	0
	HISPANIC	4	4	0	0	0	0	0
	OTHER	11	10	0	1	0	0	0
	WHITE MALE	283	172	90	19	2	0	0
	BLACK MALE	246	239	2	3	2	0	0
	HISPANIC MALE	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
	OTHER MALE	3	2	0	1	0	0	0
	WHITE FEMALE	401	282	98	16	5	0	0
	BLACK FEMALE	487	480	3	3	1	0	0
	HISPANIC FEMALE	3	3	0	0	0	0	0
	OTHER FEMALE	8	8	0	0	0	0	0
	SEX UNSPECIFIED	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	AGE 18-25	183	155	22	5	1	0	0
	AGE 26-30	99	76	14	7	2	0	0
	AGE 31-35	102	82	16	3	1	0	0
	AGE 36-40	126	102	19	5	0	0	0
	AGE 41-45	140	110	26	2	2	0	0
	AGE 46-50	147	132	11	3	1	0	0
	AGE 51-55	132	105	21	5	1	0	0
	AGE 56-60	125	90	31	4	0	0	0
	AGE 61-65	88	72	10	5	1	0	0
	AGE 66-UP	286	259	23	3	1	0	0
	**TOTAL**	1,432	1,187	193	42	10	0	0